Roll Cali Number

Date

/l-210]

December 19, 2011

Agenda Item Number

BE IT RESOLVED, by the City Council of the City of Des Moines, Iowa:

That the City Clerk is hereby authorized and directed to issue Coin-Operated Machine Licenses to:

NEW APPLICATION(S)

1.
2.

CLUB AM
SCORES SPORTS BAR

RENEWAL APPLICATION(S)

AIR LANES

CHEAP SEATS

COURT SIDE ENTERTAINMENT
DEN

DES MOINES AMVETS POST # 2
DILLYLAND

DONNAS LOUNGE

EAST 25TH STREET PUB
ESTRADAS

. G TRACE CARBAR
. HULL TAVERN TAP

JEANNIES BOTTLE

. KELLYS LITTLE NIPPER,
. KUNG FU TAP & TACO
. LDS CORNER

LE BOI

. LIARS CLUB

MARGARITAS

. MERLE HAY LANES

. OKOBOJI GRILL OF SOUTH DSM
. OLD CHICAGO

. PELICAN CLUB

. RONS DAWG HOUSE

. ROYAL FLUSH RESTAURANT AND LOU
. SMOKEYS TRIANGLE TAP

. SOUTHPORT SPORTS BAR

. SUDSUCKERS

. SURF SHACK

. WEST END LOUNGE

FORM APPROVED:

Douglas P. Philiph’ ’
Assistant City Attorney

217 E
2335

4200
2301
1014 E
4369
2818
1111 E
4424 SE
509 E
3029
3013
834 E
3839
1701 E
210
344 E
508
216
1440
3800
6050 SE
3800
208
2117 E
4440
2506
1101
1511 E
319
2309

2ND ST
HICKMAN RD

FLEUR DR
HUBBELL AVE
14TH ST

MERLE HAY RD.
5TH AVE

ARMY POST RD
14TH ST

25TH ST

MERLE HAY RD
INGERSOLL AVENUE
HULL AVE
MERLE HAY RD
GRAND AVE
INDIANOLA AVE
JACKSON AVE
INDIANOLA RD
COURT AVE
MAURY ST
MERLE HAY RD
14TH ST

MERLE HAY RD
3RD ST
UNIVERSITY AVE
HUBBELL AVE
POST

ARMY POSTRD
ARMY POST RD
COURT AVE
FOREST AVE



X Roll Call Number Agenda Item Number

[l-21D]

Date December 19, 2011

Moved by to adopt.
COUNCIL ACTION | YEAS | NAYS | PASS | ABSENT CERTIFICATE
COWNIE 1./
COLEMAN [ I, DIANE RAUH, City Clerk of said City hereby
CRIESS L certify that at a meeting of the City Council of
said City of Des Moines, held on the above date,
HENSLEY el among other proceedings the above was adopted.
MAHAFFEY 1
MEYER L~ IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my
hand and affixed my seal the day and year first
MOORE v above written.
TOTAL 7
MOTION CARRIE] I APPROVED _
4 "
yd.2 M Diana
MV Mayor City Clerk
L4




