

Date

December 19, 2011

BE IT RESOLVED, by the City Council of the City of Des Moines, Iowa:

That the City Clerk is hereby authorized and directed to issue Coin-Operated Machine Licenses to:

Agenda Item Number

NEW	APPL	[CAT]	ON	(S)
-----	------	-------	----	-----

1. CLUB AM	217 E	2ND ST
2. SCORES SPORTS BAR	2335	HICKMAN RD

2.	SCORES SPORTS BAR	2333	IICKWAN KO
RE	NEWAL APPLICATION(S)		
	AIR LANES	4200	FLEUR DR
4.	CHEAP SEATS	2301	HUBBELL AVE
5.	COURT SIDE ENTERTAINMENT	1014 E	14TH ST
	DEN	4369	MERLE HAY RD.
7.	DES MOINES AMVETS POST # 2	2818	5TH AVE
	DILLYLAND	1111 E	ARMY POST RD
9.	DONNAS LOUNGE	4424 SE	14TH ST
	EAST 25TH STREET PUB	509 E	25TH ST
11.	ESTRADAS	3029	MERLE HAY RD
12.	G T RACE CAR BAR	3013	INGERSOLL AVENUE
13.	HULL TAVERN TAP	834 E	HULL AVE
14.	JEANNIES BOTTLE	3839	MERLE HAY RD
	KELLYS LITTLE NIPPER	1701 E	GRAND AVE
	KUNG FU TAP & TACO	210	INDIANOLA AVE
17.	LDS CORNER	344 E	JACKSON AVE
18.	LE BOI	508	INDIANOLA RD
19.	LIARS CLUB	216	COURT AVE
20.	MARGARITAS	1440	MAURY ST
21.	MERLE HAY LANES	3800	MERLE HAY RD
22.	OKOBOJI GRILL OF SOUTH DSM	6050 SE	14TH ST
23.	OLD CHICAGO	3800	MERLE HAY RD
24.	. PELICAN CLUB	208	
25.	. RONS DAWG HOUSE	2117 E	UNIVERSITY AVE
26.	. ROYAL FLUSH RESTAURANT AND LOU	4440	HUBBELL AVE
27	SMOKEYS TRIANGLE TAP	2506	
28	. SOUTHPORT SPORTS BAR	1101	
	SUDSUCKERS	1511 E	ARMY POST RD
30	SURF SHACK	319	
31	. WEST END LOUNGE	2309	FOREST AVE

FORM APPROVED:

Douglas P. Philiph Assistant City Attorney

Roll Call Number	
11-2101	

Agenda Item Number

Date December 19, 2011

Moved by bensley to adopt.

YEAS	NAYS	PASS	ABSENT
V			
V			
L			
V			
V			
V			ļ
V			
7			
	VEAS  V  V  V  V  V  T  T  T  T  T  T  T  T	YEAS NAYS  V  V  V  V  V  T  T  T  T  T  T  T  T	

1. M. franklin Counce Mayor

## CERTIFICATE

I, DIANE RAUH, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a meeting of the City Council of said City of Des Moines, held on the above date, among other proceedings the above was adopted.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my seal the day and year first above written.

Drane Fauch